
Nya HöörsGreppet 2022

Höör, 2022-02-26

Klass

gr14
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

41kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Mio Flink Bjuvs BK
1:02

02
VFA 8:3

55
VFA 4:0

54
 2 10 13 3.II

2 Anton Nyqvist Kungsbacka BK
VFA 3:1

51
VFA 4:0

53
VPO 7:0

35
VFA 4:0

54
 4 18 18 2.I

3 Hugo Granemark Hörby Brottarklubb
3:32

04
0:31

02
 0  0  8 9.

4 Melvin Mårtensson Värnamo bk
VFA 13:8

53 ÖS
0:12

01
0:29

02
 1  5 13 6.

5 Olle Otterdal Varberg BOIS BK ÖS
1:31

01
4:00

02
 0  0  3 8.

Pool B

1 Liam Ekberg Klippans BK
VFA 8:0

52
VFO 0:0

53
3:04

04
 2 10 13 4.II

2 Simon Göransson Bk Pan
1:39

01
0:58

04
VFO 0:0

53
 0  0  0 6.

3 Storm Ryden Halden Atletklubb
0:00

04
0:00

01
0:00

02
 0  0  0 8.

4 Emil Gustafsson Kungsbacka BK
VFO 0:0

53
VFA 11:0

52
VFA 19:5

51
 3 15 30 1.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

4-2 Melvin Mårtensson - Anton Nyqvist
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Mio Flink Bjuvs BK 4 3.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 1 Liam Ekberg Klippans BK 0 4.00:42

Pool A 2 Anton Nyqvist Kungsbacka BK 1 2.02:27

Pool B 4 Emil Gustafsson Kungsbacka BK 4 1.TÜ 2:14

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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